CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 4/18/2024 8:51:30 AM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00324-0

23-9-00505-6

23-9-00506-4

24-9-00155-5

24-9-00156-3

24-9-00157-1

24-9-00158-0

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
JOHN EDWARD CUNNINGHAM

Department of Revenue

S

AL-CORD GROUP GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
AARON J. SMITH et d

AYANNA JANE MOSTOFI
VS
AARON HASSAN MOSTOFI

Department of Revenue
S
VAN KOMEN HAY LLC

Department of Revenue
S
PAM MARKS et a

Department of Revenue
VS

VHC VALLEY HAY COMPANY LLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

23-2-01126-19

23-2-01193-19

23-2-01194-19

23-3-00142-19

24-2-01068-19

24-2-01069-19

24-2-01070-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 4/17/2024 to 4/17/2024

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

7/26/2023

12/5/2023

12/5/2023

4/12/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

4/16/2024

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

4/17/2024

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added
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